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52 Dssd Cars-- For Sals

800 Real Estate
tC3 House For Sols

3 Bedrooms 5 Acres -
Thi fairly new house has Irving room,

rooms aown ana one up. combined wun a acres 01 gooa una and a grand
view, should make someone the ideal home. Price $10,500. Only $9000 down.

It It's 4 Bedrooms You Need, Read This,

It's Pleasure Driving Time :

IF YOUR CAR IS NOT A PLEASURE TO DRIVE,
TRADE IT IN ON ONE OF THESE ?

Aa older house, but in good condition. 1
cious uviag ana aintng room. Approximately t Acres good lana. just sarin
of Keizer School pa paved Highway. Price $TL500. Term, ji

- Cherry Avenue Special '

CENTER ST.
rwa bdrm. hom. older type, !

good condition, has income $13
pet mo., plus owner quarter, w
Sawdust furnace. Would consider
smaller house in trad. Price $1X50.
Call Peter Geiser. ,

COUNTRY HOME St 10 AC.
Mice S bdrm. home. Cape Cod. with full

burnt, 4 a. filberts. 1 K.toWM-berry- s,

' some cherrte. nicely laad- -- scaped. Putt price $10,000. To see

"'can'daLaria KCTS. HOME
'

g bdrm. K- - n, din. kitchen, ta-i- de

utility, fireplaee, attached gar-
age, S yr. old. good clean hewje

location. Ire. lot, paved t.
food Ceil Roy i erria.

Grabenhorst Bros.,
Realtors

S. Liberty St. - Ph. Ml
Ireninfl & Sundays call Boy Fecrie

Peter Gelser --fl

49 NASH AMB. SEDAN
4 NASH HO SEDAN

One bedroom down, t up. Wired for
fruit tree. Close to transportation. Price sesoo, with $1000 down.

Older But Nice
"41 STUDEBAKES LAND CRUISER-SDN-

.

1941 CROSLEY STATION WAGON
4$ rORD STATION WAGON
41 DODGE SEDAN
41 HUDSON COUPE

'

40 NASH SEDAN ' ' ; '

YouH enjoy the spacious back yard with Its towering fir trees. No. It's not
away out in tn country, tnteaq u s .witnm wanting- - distance of down-
town and only on block from city bus. 3 Bedrooms, and completely fur-
nished. $7,500. "

Gosh, Folks, We Just Have to Sell This
bedroom house on Saginaw Street account ulnes in family which compels

800 Real Estate
803 Houses For Sals

What a Combination! "

dining room, a modern kitchen. 3 bed

'Bedroom down, S up, along with spa

range. Lot 100x130. with plenty' of

Phone 63

-4007 Mr. Brennan

' i f-
replaced for the price, only $14,500.

t
i

SON, REALTORS
Phone

owner moving, it s aa older noose out it naa an mooern conveniences, in-
cluding 3 bedrooms & basement. On paved street and, only one block from
city bus. Price $7,500. Term. "

DENTON &-DENT- ON

1

REALTORS f
!

"

$44 State Street
Evening Call Mr. Voorheet 3

RAMBLING RANCH HOUSE

Gleaming white, 73 ft. long, 3 bedroom, large living room, fireplace. Book

shelves, dining room, kitchen abounding in bulltins, GE automatic sink.

Bath with tub and shower. Another bath roughed-i- n, dbL gar. Hot water
. i

radiant heat. This home is in a beautiful setting of native trees. Just out--

slde the. city. Thisj place cannot be
See It now.

CHAS. HUDKINS &
350 N. High St.

$7300.
Attractive 2 bedroom home that is two

LR, Dinette, Kltch. with built--Ins
HILL.

FIRST TIME
To sell bv owner-occupa- A fine home with 2 BR down, dinette, compact

mtrnen ana a nvinx room witn
block from bus, short distance to
DALE JOHNSON.

HOUSE &
I.R DB. and kitchen. 3 BR., larce closet, bath and utility room, large lawn,

trees and snruos, on pus. AUtcaoam
$7950. CALL. KENNY HILL. -

BEDROOMS Ar

reaTJv attractive floor plan with large

40 FORD SEDAN
3$ NASH AMB. SEDAN -
33 PLYMOUTH SEDAN

"38 CHEVROLET SEDAN j

193$ STUDEBAKER SEDAN
"38 FORD SEDAN '

34 CHEVROLET ' SEDAN

MARION
USED

Marion and Front Sta.

852 Used Cars For Sal
n chev. coupe in good cond. Mrs.

Hlatt, 949 N. Winter. Ph.
We Are in the Market

FOR LATE MODEL CARS :

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
352 N High Salem Oretfnn

Factory Delivery
1950

Studebakei
2-D0-

0R SEDAN

$1523

Bonesteele's
370 N. CHURCH PH. SALEM

CHECK THE SPOT

Marion Motors

t33 CENTER ST. PH. 28

This Time It's HUDSON!
Service SALES Parts
Home of Good Used Car

Shrock Motor Co.
Church and Chemeketa St. Ph.
"39 MERCURY 3 dr.. R&H. 90 rubber.
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
floor and the price is only $5250.
with a small down navment.

LET US SHOW YOU THIS SUB. MOD-
ERN 3 BR. home, dble. fireplace,
outside patio with large fireplace,

- beautiful flower & trees, fishpond.
dble. garage, extra good barn, small

' poultry house, the price for all of
this is only. $17,000. and we win give
you 10 acres of good land all seeded.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listing Personal Service
164 S. ComL St. Ph.

806 House- - For Sols

$2150 $650 Down
2 z. lots

SMALL COTTAGE WITH PLUMBING.
AUTO. H.W. TANK, VEN. BLINDS,
VACANT, CITY BUS. CITY WATER,
EDGE OF CITY.
. $3500 $850 DOWN SOME FURN.

$4700 - $500 to $600 dm
NEW 4 RM. SUB. EAST. LG. LOT

$8400 - $700 to $800 Dn.
NEW 4 RMS. SUB. EAST. LG. LOT.

$4500 $100 DN.
4 RMS. LG. LOT

$4850 Some Terms
A - Lg. Lot

PLASTERED 4 RM. BASE.. FURN.
PAVED CORNER, TREES. NEAR

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S. LIBERTY PH.

CHICKEN RANCH
Sell or trade this well located chicken

ranch. 3 homes, of 3 bedrooms each.
plenty housing for large scale poultry
raising, acres Willamette silt sor.
hard top road. North, what have you
to oner, caw Kay uavis.

A GOOD BUY
$10300. For this lonr rambling ranch

type nome wun view, well built ana
roomy, a bearooma. em. nau. now,
firs, thru out, tile - bath, large My.

. room and fireplace. Din. room. nook.
3 car garage. b acre. Call Ray Davis.

BELIEVE IT OR HOT
30 Acres. Nut farm, fenced, no build'

ings. good view, nice building site,
east, easy terms on this one. $5000
lull price, call Kay Davis.

OTFt REAL ESTATE
341 Chemeketa Ph. 77

- Evenings can 78

3 Bedrm. plastered home, concrete
fdn.. bsm' t, close to school. Ask for
Mr. Bund.

Allen C. Jones
231 N. High. Ph. 38 day or eve.
3 B.R. HOME completely furn, fenced

yard. l a., cmcaen nouses, uvsw.
1059 S. 3rd Corvallia. or caU Corvalli
1739 J.

OWNER wiU sacrifice distinctive I bd.
rm. home, 220 candaiana Blvd. ex
elusive dist, price cut to $12,800. Ph.

--2 (bt eve. or weex-en- a.

Business
ADDING MACHINES

ALL MAKES adding machines and
typewriters sold, rented, repaired.
Roen, 456 Court. Phone

APPLIANCE SERVICE
Bendlx, Kelvlnator and Hotpouat

Sales and Service. Ralph Johnson
353 Center St. Phone

Y EATER Appliance Co. 255 No. Ub.
Ph. : .
A'TTOim DOOR SHARPENING
DEXTER. 1140 Center. Phone
AOTOMOBag StCTAJR

Complete Chevrolet service, Douglas
McKay Chevrolet Co.. 610 N. ComX
CWWENT CONTRACT OR

DRIVEWAYS, SIDEWALKS,
OATIONS, anything concrete. Ph 2485a

CEMENT I WORK
Cement contracting. Ph. 23300 or 34398.

CHIMNEY SWEEP '
CHIMNEY sweep, Northne . Pa.
ELECTRICAL CONTKACTTNO

VINCE'S Electric for electrical wtr-in- g.

contracting-repairin- g. 157 & Ub-ert- v

Phone
rt'KNlTL'RE BtEFINIS HINO
SPECIALISTS at refinlshlng modern

A antique furn. Lee Bros, rn. i-t-

HKATINO
Judson'. 379 N. ComX Ph.

HOUSK PLAN 8
DRAWING house plan. Ph.
HUU8EHOLU PRODUCTS

J R. Watkina Co. products 1717 Cen-
ter St.; Salem Ph. 95 Free del
INSURANCE
Joe W. Hutchison, fire. auto. Uabll- -

Itv Ph 23829
t.A UN DRIES
Deluxe Serve-Se- lf Laundry- - 34$ Jf-fem-

St Ph
.WNMOWERS
SHARP EM INO Guaranteed

New and hand mower Call
Harrv W Scott 147 So Com! St :

LAWNHOWCR SHARPENING
NO PARKING worries or lugging it

, downtown. Dexter at your door Senr--
cs, 1140 center. Fn.

uuHTiNo mnait&aJems exclusive lighting stare. SH
f Hteh senator Hotel Bias

MATT EllSEl
Mattreeiwss. Capital Bed Co. Ph.
MUSIC LESSONS

Spaoiah and Hawaiian guitar, nan- -
noun oanio. re. ijjj mart ra. an.

KURSERIES
Landscaping St designing. . A. Doer--

fler at Son. 15$ No. Lancaster Phi

NURSING HOMES
SALEM KtlRSIKO UOUX

13 rr. exn. in nursis care, lit- a ar.us ana see our nome. air. ana Mrs.
O. F Lowe, ph.

XL CIRCULATOR SERV1CS
Call Cr Younger Ph

PAPKNG PAINTING
Painting, papexiag, aa yra. union.

6C3 Houses For Sals

Two Good Buys
$3500 Handy Man buy. Small home

la Bollywood jmsroci in neea os
doctoring. Full bath, wired for range,
elec. wtr. htr. Garage. Nice lot. Very
good garden soil. $1150 Down. $45 per

$4500-$- 4 acre with modern 4 Mm.
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
at., w saiem Ph

afikea Scotia ServlcaL Tanks .Ui'Rota Rooter Service on Sewer. 1079
. sum st w Salem. Ph.

LYKE Sew. Mack Repairs. All makes,
rebuilt, electrified:' Prime

COMPLETE Repair Service. AH Make?
Free estimate Work Guaranteed.
Ralph Johnson Appliances, ph.

Ail make repaired, free est. Singer
SM. CO. 130 N. Com! Ph.

SIGNS SBOW CARDS
R U Eifstrom Co, 340 Court. 11

SPRAVING
and pruning. L W. Cantfle Ph.
Spraying. Philip W. Beilkc,
Tree SprayinK. M. C. Wolf.
TOOLS

Howser Bros. Your power tool rental
headquarters. UiQ S 12th Si Ph.
33646

TREE SURGEONS
rennan Tree Service. Phone

VEN ET1AN BLINDS
ELMER The Blind Man. Ph.
WATCH REPAIRING

Claude Mix 248 N ComT Ph.
WK.ATHERSTRIPPING

rRtE estimates T PuIlrnanTi-SSS- i.

WFII. DRILLING
R. J. WEST. 4240 Sunnyvlew. Ph. 4-- 23 64.

C. H. Saunders. 5oO Water. Ph 26711

SN'F.iJ Ason 2:C5Brooks St ph.
Wall Ortiiixe Duroestie irrigaaoa

Industrial. Hi. A. Robtneaa. 3014 M.
rroat, Saiem. Pa.

BEST BUYS
Your HeartY Desire in

1 , Homes
$800 Down

vrs old. large room, attached garage.
comer lot. 1 bik to too, owner jeav--

.t.t Total tirice only
' PavmenU $80 mo. Including taxes

nd insurance. '

Want a Basement?
BR. home located In Englewood

ru. v.. it hMmMit firenlace. dMe
.-- ... 4iiii and weatherstrip- -

SL4 Vrmwl air oil furnace. Part
C j.-- x am aanarate dinine room.
ion hrnha. naved street. Total
price only $9500. term.

Home and Income
n t t,.a ntiia 4 rental unit. 1 unit
rented for $50 each; a rented ft $45
m-h- . House would rent for ISO
blka from center of very Prosv?
town close to Salem. AttracUveiy
priced at $19,560. - -

Instantly Appealinz
Very attractive home- - In Englewood

i strict x bathrooms. 3 fireplace,
good sized living room plus separate
dining room. Buiiun garagepauo.
nice backyard with fishpond. Can toe

used a 3 bedroom with party room
In basement or part can be rented
for 150 montn.

Eve. phone or

Acreages and Farms
TKA rfnnm Modem S B.R.' home On

1 Acre. Chicken house, walking dis-
tance to school. Immediate posses-
sion. The only thing thi place needs
la a well. We believe this Is well

' worth $3790.

15 Acres
Wo waste land. Very modern rm

home. Close to small town. Attrac
ti..u nriiwrf at onl-- r 18000. Term,
Owner will sell cow With farm for
only $400. V

20 Acres, Come See
CHos. in East, modern 8 room home

Only S mile from Salem. Good soli,
.no waste land, very close to school.
Owner' leaving state. This la well
worth $12,500.

11 Acre Rancho
With 3 BR. home built In IBM. DM

earace. chicken hue. 3 acre berries.
Only 74 miles to Salem. See thi one
for $8750, terms.

Evening phones 39 or ase

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
ft3S Portland Bd. Ph. or

If You Work at
Dallas, Independence. Rickreall or way

point, you will be Interested ta this
well built ltt-clor- y 3 Bedrm. home- -
Over V Acre. Corner lot. Lge.JUv.rm. Small chicken hse. ONLY ST90O.

Call Mr. Schultes. PH.

. First Time Offered
HEW 3 Bedrm. home in Keizer District.

Built for their- - own home but own-
er's plana changed. Ha bamt. with
sawdust or wd furnace. Good water
system. Mermaid Green shaked ex-teri- or.

Le. corner lot with sue
view. $8400. Call Mrs. Watts. PH.

-- .. ..,,.
Moving to Portland

Comfortable 4 rrn. cottage hear Ball
Park, nice lot, paving all paid for.
Furniture available $3150 terms.

Own the House" You
live in

A comfortable rent-beat- er with 3 bed-
rooms. Screened back porch. Corner
lot. Garage. In West Salem. 3 lot In-
cluded $5950. Call Mrs. Watts or Mrs.
Schultes.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Bt 1. Box 343. Wallace Road. Ph.

Urancn offices at
1011 Elm St.. Corner Patterson &

128$ Sixth Street, West Salem ,

802 Busln Property
gU3 BLPG.. llv. rm. 3085 N. Coml.

Grocery Stores
.'We have 3 atores, one with gas pumpe

that can be bought reasonably, might
' accept some trade. Appt. only.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
145 S. ComV Ph. Eve.

or
DUPLEX SoutTTsaLeM KzAr LE5.

. LIE SCHOOL. LR large BR, alee
kit; up and X BR, LR, Kit, bath,
down. Basement, oil turnaccv nice
cor. lot. Only $oB50. convenient terms
and a bargain. ''".V',;- '(;

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Ixclusiv listing - Personal Service
81 S. Com! St. Ph. vi. J --4061

Statesman

Classified Ads

Call 2-24-
41

Classified Advertising
Per line.
Three Insertions, per line 4.8
7 Insertions, per line . TSe
One tnontb per , ,, P1"
(Oatslde of Salem,

each line --

Alinimara
15

two lines. Cennt f
worda to line.
Header In city briefs line 30e

The deadline for classified and
reader advertising is 5:45 p.m. daily.
Only emergency "lost" ads will be
accepted after that, hour.

The Statesman reserve the right
to reject questionable- advertising.

. It further reserve the right to piece
U advertising under .the proper

classification.
The Statesman assumes no fin-

ancial responsibility for errors
which may appear ta advertise-
ment published tn its columns and
In cases where this paper I at
fault wilt reprint that part of aa
advertisement in which the typo-
graphical mistake occurs.

A "Blind Ad an ad containing
a Statesman box number for aa
address ia for the protection of
the- - advertiser and must therefore
be answered by letter. The States-
man i not at liberty to divulge
InformaUon aa to the Identity ataa advertiser uaUig a "Blind ad. .

of all the. local new printed In this newspaper, as well as all
AP news dispatches, '11

MEMBER PACIFIC COAST DIVISION OF BUREAU OF
ADVERTISING

Advertising. Rept-esenUUv- Ward-Griffi- th Ce, New Vork, Cbiemxe.
San rranclsee, Detroit. ' '

MEMBER AUDIT BUREAU OF CIRCULATION

SUBSCRIPTION RATES

year old. Nice large lot, atchd. garage,
aplenty. Located aouth. CALL, JUUHttY.

.

OFFERED !

uremace. upstairs nsisnea.i insuiaiea, i
school, trees and shrub, $9350. CALL

'
3 ACRES I

roaa. atcna. garage, gooa suoaivision.' irjOTTNISHED UP
LR. and fireplace, DR., kitchen with

heat. $9500. call dale jotiNsua.

call 63 Ph.

808 Houses For Sale
YES FOLKS. I'VE BEEN

TRANSFERRED
Dont buy until you've seen our lovely

home on saiem neignrs wun uv rm,
dinette. 2 lge BJt.'s, bath, kit with
nook, utility room, att gar. Redec-
orated inside out. Wei must sacrifice
thi week. F.H.A. approved. Lge cor-
ner lot on surfaced street, White rail
fence. Ph.' 310 W. Salem
Heights out Liberty Rd. $150 down.
BED ROOM one floor, this is a spa-cio- us

home designed for living, the
kitchen is so modern that you will
want to spend most of your time
there, this home should be seen if

looking for the better type&are
4 Im . mr .r.ii.oooawin ana juciuiiiin

Realtors
Pho. 34707 - 484 Court i eve 34773-387- 18

Building Sites
At Sacrifice; Prices!

Dickson' Addition. We need money
NOW for our remodeling ororram.
ing cites at a ridiculously low figure
we are offering choice nome build- -
but YOU MUST ACT AT ONCE I

Water and Power dread y in. close to
shopping center ana bus. $5,000
building restrictions.

Lots at a bargain for cash only I
E. Dickson

DICKSON'S SHOPPING CENTER
South 12th and 99E ; Ph.

i BEDROOM house for sale. Englewood"
juist. Lovely yard, pn. after S.

BY OWNER: 2 B.R. suburban home.
All electric. V A.. $10,500. Ph. 21569.

OR TRADE 15 acres with 3 rm. and
bath, mod. hse, small barn, chicken
hse. fruit, close In. S700O. term.

4 RM. hse. full basement, 5 acres, barn.
garage, cmcxen hse, family fruit.
$7000 might trade for town home.

Cozy 3 B.R. home with rich Willamette
Wilt. Furnished $7300.

Small ant. hse, 3 apts, Income 3139
monthly net. wm take $9500 furnish
ed.

LAWRENCE REAL ESTATE
404 8. High Phone

BR. HSE. north. 1 bldg, fixed up to
live in. This is a nice place for $4730.
Terms, mono

808 Lots For Sale
SALE OR TRADE 4 lots in city, sewer

ana water, ssuitame lor court site.
Priced rieht. Ph.

BLDG. LOT. good loc $675 or
- trade for acreage. Ph.
FOR KING WOOD HEIGHTS lots with

easy monthly payments, call C. A.
Robertson, owner, oh. :

FOR SALE: Large excellent view lota.
J airmount hill. Or will build to suit
buyer 1220 N. Summer St,

STo" Farms, Acreage For Sale
a Arrive Un.. i.n. itw ..- - "J. w iia wvw --A .uu. wu.
electric pump. acres Deaveraam. a
acres in cultivation. $6000. Frank Mc--
Elfresh. Rt 1, Box 27. Marion. Ore.

GOOD LAND MODERN BLDGS. 146
Acres, diversified farm, rolling Val-
ley loam, short dist to lge town. Most
of farm in crops ol grain, hay. fes
cue grass, some orchard . and 10 A.
cood cane berries. Plenty spring wat
er. 2 SETS OF BLDGS incl LATE--
STYLED 3 BJt home, Crept hdwd
firs, auto heat SUN-ROO- M with
VIEW windows. 3 car garage, old
barn, also 4 BJL elder home with
mod conveniences and other good
bldg and barn. Can be bought as
SEPARATE FARMS - $16,000. and
$17,000 or ALL GOES FOR REDUCED
PRICE. Terms.

BIO FARM - SMALL PRICE. 140 A.
cut-ov- er hill land, few miles to lge
VALLEY town. Poor bidgs. no ele
BUT EXCEL HOME SITE with View.
Gravity water from springe. Plenty
of grass here and DEER. Sell or
trad for SALEM PROPT. $7500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive LisUrm - personal Service

164 S. Coml St , Phone
FOR SALE OR TRADE: 45 A-- 20 A. in

croo. IS A. In pasture. baL tn nuts.
cherries. 10-rr- n. modern hse, 3 barns,

. 1 chic, hses, imp, hog 4 smoke hse..
, e ml. is. of saiem. I mi. w. aiacieay.

Rt. 5. Box 463. J. H. Edwards, owner.
BY OWNER. 96 acres, beautiful ranch.

good buildings, lots of water, deep
sou, school bus, $u,500 with crops,
$10,500 without cvrops. G. Mills.
Rt 2. Box 71. Silverton.

335 A. RANCH, iOO cult. Exc loc, river
. springs. $15.000 or trade. 1411 Court.

BY OWNER: 1$ ac. 5 rm. mod. hse
Outbuildings. $9750. Rt C. Box 129.
Phone

A REAL Bargain. 40 acre about half
in cultivation and In crop, balancepasture with year around water, 3
fair houses, largo old barn, chicken
house and double garage, only 7950.00
out worm more.

Goodwin and McMilliri
Realtors

Pho. 34707 - 484 Court - OV0 3477J

Daily and Sunday Week-da- ys Only Sundays Only

By carrttr ta etnas $ L20 month $ LOO month j JO week

J90 month .40 month
By man tn Oregon 4.50 six mo. 3--

2 six moa,
(In advance) 9.00 year 4.00 year

341 Chemeketa Evenings

806 Houses For Sale
B R. HOME, 2050 S. Church. Large
lot. 2 B.R. home, new, on Lancaster
Dr. Ph.

Full Price $5200
a i irA s n H Vtnms S

4 A. lUDUrU.Il. WW- - AvatXf litbiles, to DUS, paruy iurn., fijw wiu
handle.

$8600
Very nice 3 B.R. home, fireplace, hdwd

firs., beauuiuiiy januscapcu. fwwill handle.

H. E. Corey, Real Estate
1363 N. Broadway Office 52

Day or eve, miw, -- qiv
LEAVING TOWN. MUST SELL

By owner: Comfortable nome. a mo.
'Basement rental. 2 B.Rs . lge. dining
rm, lge. uv. rm, veucu

basement, auto, oil heat, unfin.
upstairs, dble. garage, corner lot 50x
120. fruit a nut treea. Near Englewood
sen. Ph. .

BY OWNER In best location, neariy
new x . K- - nome.
patio & fireplace, fenced In back
yard. Call .

Neat 2 Bedroom Home
Thi neat home with large araa- -.

transportation dj ooor, a owe
Lincoln School, on almost Va acre.
Only $4950.

For Exchange
Have client with S acres of WiD. silt

loam sou wun gooa a oroiw
which has bate, electricity, and fur-
nace heat. Barn and poultry house.
Want 3 or 4 bedroom homo in town.

Furnished Home
utu a mmh noma on a DdXlao 101

I
with wall to waii carpei. gnSc,
work shop, omy so,uu. itroa.

Near Hayesville
Yt acre with good roem nome, uou--

bis garage, un mvu, t--.

A real snap.
Car for House

Have client with good Buick sedan to

tv cash difference. See us for de
tails.

MURPHY & KENT
nriT.Tnns

4M North Church Phono zs

Anderson Humphrey
MODERN HOME, lot 100x1", 8 young-nh-rt-

-

eood garden spot. 4 barms.
i dn. Outside enC to upstairs.
Z..U S.!ital. dose to college and
achools. 375 W. Main. Monmouth.

rttTCE irrR NALt
bdrm. house, hdwd. firs., iirepiace.
Englewood dist. 1675 Madison.

S500 DOWN
a v.. n i9iM inz izuxbu. LiOcaieu

Indepenoence. ivuseu cash sxhw.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
943 S. Coml. Ph. Eve. 13

or

2 BR Horn? Aumsville
Modern 3 BR home. Located Aum

Ville. 90X100 lot. S UU price awu.
C. W. Reeve Realtor

MS S CmbT Ph. Eve.
no' bnuc nM s 20th . near State,
basement, oil furnace, fireplace, wall

"

to wall rug in LR. $9500,
SURE THE PRICE IS CHEAP BUT the
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